
Stand: 24.04.2017 / 15:06:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Esens [381717001] 22.04.2017 - 22.04.2017

1 Springprüfung Kl.E

1. Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.) Argentino 775 0.00 / 35.80P
2. Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.) Angel 2433 0.00 / 39.29P
3. Nina Bley (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.) Wicky 241120 0.00 / 41.10P
4. Maike Wichmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Lascada 1070 0.00 / 42.28P
5. Christina Jirava (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Jule 22364 0.00 / 43.83P
6. Jule Galts (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Friesenstern 655 0.00 / 43.91P
7. Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Der Feine Prinz46 0.00 / 44.59P
8. Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Sasuke102 0.00 / 44.65P
9. Annika Nickisch (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Liv 577 0.00 / 48.11

10. Pia Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Chicago Bull34 0.00 / 49.31
11. Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Remember Champ96 0.00 / 49.93
12. Claudia Wunsch (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Peter Pan 17387 0.00 / 51.69
13. Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.) Check Girl 228 0.00 / 51.77
14. Ingrid Raveling (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Calinca 1514 4.00 / 39.16
15. Tomke Janssen (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.) Webstar 10119 4.00 / 43.46
16. Mareike Wattjes (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chairon26 4.00 / 46.51
17. Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Carmarida xx18 4.00 / 47.96
18. Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Mela 981 4.00 / 48.98
19. Inken Düpree (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Llaun Serenade79 4.00 / 50.72
20. Pia Stürzel (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4107 4.00 / 57.06
21. Christel Meyer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.) Brown Berry10 7.50 / 72.03
22. Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Sacrebleau98 8.00 / 45.75
23. Rebecca Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Cecil 1425 8.00 / 47.36

2 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A*

1. Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Carmarida xx18 0.00 / 42.89P
2. Ina Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Lara 41169 0.00 / 42.76P
3. Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Remember Champ96 0.00 / 42.45P
4. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Athlet 1206 0.00 / 42.23P
5. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 11224 0.00 / 42.16P
6. Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Der Feine Prinz46 0.00 / 41.89P
7. Maren Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel) Carlistra17 0.00 / 44.28P
7. Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Una Supra113 0.00 / 41.72P
9. Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.) Check Girl 228 0.00 / 44.85P

10. Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.) Argentino 775 0.25 / 40.98P
11. Sara Wunsch (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Call me Calimero15 0.25 / 40.68P
12. Ina Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Raver on Dope95 0.25 / 45.39
13. Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Stitch W110 0.25 / 40.55
14. Lydia Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Contano 1639 0.25 / 40.29
15. Maleen Beier (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Chelsea- R29 0.25 / 40.27
16. Isabelle Hahn (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4107 0.25 / 40.21
17. Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Clastogenic ZB37 0.25 / 45.94
18. Lisa Marie Jägeler (RV Ganderkesee) La Ginetta65 0.50 / 46.62
19. Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Power Poldi89 0.50 / 46.84
20. Maike Wichmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Lascada 1070 0.75 / 38.79
21. Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.) Angel 2433 1.00 / 37.75
22. Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.) Prinz Elvis91 1.25 / 36.07
23. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Wolke 362121 4.00 / 42.98
24. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Angel 2584 4.00 / 41.76
25. Antonia Dratzidis (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Deike 1845 4.00 / 44.38
26. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Henry junior61 4.00 / 44.47
27. Janina Iken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Sacrebleau98 4.00 / 44.79
28. Mareike Wattjes (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chairon26 4.25 / 40.20
29. Sascha Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Leviscal 373 4.75 / 38.22
30. Nina Bley (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.) Wicky 241120 5.00 / 37.96
31. Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Mela 981 5.00 / 48.61
32. Tomke Janssen (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.) Webstar 10119 6.75 / 55.54
33. Inken Düpree (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Llaun Serenade79 7.25 / 57.44
34. Sara Wunsch (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Disco 9450 8.00 / 43.01
35. Talea Köster (RFC Moorlage e.V.) Miss Matchello83 8.50 / 62.26
36. Pia Häde (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Chicago Bull34 11.75 / 59.07
37. Irina Dringenberg (PSC Westerholt e.V.) Gräfin Valentina56 12.25 / 69.21

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.8 0.00 / 41.06P
2. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chalexa27 0.00 / 41.68P
3. Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.) Prinz Elvis91 0.00 / 42.16P
4. Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel) Akira 1111 0.00 / 42.78P
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5. Ina Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Raver on Dope95 0.00 / 43.35P
6. Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Neaquida 285 0.00 / 44.92P
7. Ina Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Lara 41169 0.00 / 45.33P
8. Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Petite Mademoiselle88 0.00 / 46.18P
9. Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) La Luna 8466 0.00 / 47.04P

10. Lydia Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Contano 1639 0.00 / 47.67P
11. Maleen Beier (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Chelsea- R29 0.00 / 48.11P
12. Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Una Supra113 0.00 / 48.28P
13. Irina Dringenberg (PSC Westerholt e.V.) Gräfin Valentina56 0.00 / 48.49P
14. Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Dona 7351 0.00 / 48.64
15. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Chevalier 9232 4.00 / 42.11
16. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 11224 4.00 / 42.80
17. Nina van Hove (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Contini 340 4.00 / 42.96
18. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Cassia 1922 4.00 / 44.52
19. Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.) Angel 2433 4.00 / 44.76
20. Andrea Harms (RFC Moorlage e.V.) Lady Colour67 4.00 / 45.15
21. Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Amazing 282 4.00 / 46.17
22. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Angel 2584 4.00 / 50.63
23. Isabelle Hahn (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4107 4.00 / 52.93
24. Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Casina Royal 221 4.00 / 52.94
25. Anna Wolf (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) For Me 29125 4.00 / 53.94
26. Nina Bley (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.) Wicky 241120 4.00 / 54.86
27. Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Power Poldi89 4.00 / 55.45
28. Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.) Argentino 775 8.00 / 43.57
29. Tomke Janssen (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.) Webstar 10119 8.00 / 46.83
30. Antonia Dratzidis (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Deike 1845 8.00 / 52.37
31. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Wolke 362121 8.00 / 52.96
32. Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Noah 7286 8.75 / 59.33
33. Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Sri Lanka Susan108 12.00 / 54.16
34. Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Caruso 48320 17.00 / 60.18
35. Sascha Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.) Leviscal 373 20.00 / 49.60

4 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chalexa27 0.00 / 38.44P
2. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.8 0.00 / 39.15P
3. Imke Lind (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Staquwidor109 0.00 / 39.69P
4. Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Petite Mademoiselle88 0.00 / 40.11P
5. Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Amazing 282 0.00 / 40.12P
6. Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Chevalier 9232 0.00 / 40.39P
7. Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Neaquida 285 0.00 / 40.65P
8. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 11224 0.00 / 41.03P
9. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Cassia 1922 0.00 / 41.96

10. Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) La Luna 8466 0.00 / 42.47
11. Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Noah 7286 0.00 / 43.87
12. Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel) Akira 1111 4.00 / 40.47
13. Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel) Calimba de Luna 1213 4.00 / 44.00
14. Anna Wolf (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) For Me 29125 4.00 / 44.33
15. Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Dona 7351 4.00 / 45.49
16. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Wolke 362121 8.00 / 33.69
17. Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cartinus 419 8.00 / 46.97
18. Andrea Harms (RFC Moorlage e.V.) Lady Colour67 8.00 / 48.45
19. Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Caruso 48320 12.00 / 43.30
20. Gerhard Dirks (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Watz 5118 20.00 / 56.87
21. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Angel 2584 22.25 / 65.45

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Jan Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel) Thuenenhofs Cara Mia112 8.00P
2. Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Princess D.90 7.80P
3. Gebke Friedrichs (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.) Grandios B57 7.50P
4. Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Christa 2736 7.30P
5. Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Valkato G115 7.20
6. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Fleur de mer54 7.10
7. Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Clastogenic ZB37 6.90
8. Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.) Check Girl 228 6.80
9. Silke Hausmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Vinnce116 6.50

10. Nina van Hove (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cailluu11 5.50
10. Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Vaila114 5.50
12. Anna Freesemann (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Groot Meisikin58 4.60

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**
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1. Jan Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel) Thuenenhofs Cara Mia112 7.80P
2. Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Princess D.90 7.20P
3. Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Valkato G115 7.00P
4. Silke Hausmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Vinnce116 6.60P
5. Anna Freesemann (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Groot Meisikin58 6.20
6. Gebke Friedrichs (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.) Grandios B57 6.00
7. Nina van Hove (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cailluu11 5.50
8. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Fleur de mer54 5.40
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